CICELY HARRIS

Chairperson

SHATIC MITCHELL

District Manager

MANHATTAN COMMUNITY BOARD 10
215 West 125 Street, 4t Floor—New York, NY 10027

CITY OF NEW YORK

T:212-749-3105 F:212-662-4215
http://www.nyc.gov/meb10

MARCH 2019

All committee meetings are held at the

Board's office at 215 W. 125th St., 4th
Floor, New York, NY 10027, unless

otherwise noted.

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY
1 2
3 4 S 6 7 8 9
6:00 PM
General Board Meeting
163 West 125th Street
2nd Floor Art Gallery
10 11 12 13 14 15 16
6:30 PM 6:30 PM 6:30 PM 6:30 PM
Arts & Culture Transportation/ Parks and Recreation Economic Development,
Historic Preservation Technology &
& Landmarks Communication
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
6:30 PM 6:30 PM 10:00 AM 10:00 AM
Health & Human | Education, Youth & District Service Cabinet Senior Task Force
Services Libraries Closed to the Public
6:30 PM 6:30 PM
Public Safety Land Use
24 25 26 27 28 29 30
6:00PM 6:30 PM
CB10 Legal Clinic Executive Committee
31 6:30 PM
Housing




	8
	23
	22
	17
	30
	29

