

CICELY HARRIS Chairperson

CITY OF NEW YORK

MANHATTAN COMMUNITY BOARD 10
215 West 125th Street, 4th Floor—New York, NY 10027

215 West 125th Street, 4th Floor—New York, NY 1002 T: 212-749-3105 F: 212-662-4215 http://www.nyc.gov/mcb10 All committee meetings are held at the Board's office at 215 W. 125th St., 4th Floor, New York, NY 10027, unless otherwise noted.

SHATIC MITCHELL District Manager

MARCH 2019

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
					1	2
3	4	5	6:00 PM General Board Meeting 163 West 125th Street 2nd Floor Art Gallery	7	8	9
10	6:30 PM Arts & Culture	6:30 PM Transportation/ Historic Preservation & Landmarks	6:30 PM Parks and Recreation	6:30 PM Economic Development, Technology & Communication	15	16
<u>17</u>	6:30 PM Health & Human Services	6:30 PM Education, Youth & Libraries	10:00 AM District Service Cabinet Closed to the Public 6:30 PM Public Safety	10:00 AM Senior Task Force 6:30 PM Land Use	22	23
31	6:00PM CB10 Legal Clinic 6:30 PM Housing	<u>26</u>	6:30 PM Executive Committee	28	29	30